4:00pm

4:30pm
4:50pm

5:30pm

6:30pm

7:00pm
8:15pm

8:45pm

I{ii® MARCHING
LT PRIDE %4457

Itinerary
Friday, September 11, 2020
Football Game vs. North Central
Lawrence North High School

Arrive at LN for Check-In
- Drop off at the band lot

Warm Up on the lot
Full Ensemble

Dinner
- Outside Band Room door behind the lot

On the practice lot in jeans, black show shirt, and Drillmasters
- Run National Anthem, LN Fight Song, and head to stadium

KICKOFF! GO WILDCATS!
Approximate time of halftime performance
Approximate Dismissal from game

- Students will dismiss from the band room
- Pick up at door 16



