



Itinerary

Friday, September 11, 2020
Football Game vs. North Central
Lawrence North High School

4:00pm	Arrive at LN for Check-In
	- Drop off at the band lot
4:30pm	Warm Up on the lot
4:50pm	Full Ensemble
5:30pm	Dinner
	- Outside Band Room door behind the lot
6:30pm	On the practice lot in jeans, black show shirt, and Drillmasters
	- Run National Anthem, LN Fight Song, and head to stadium
7:00pm	KICKOFF! GO WILDCATS!
8:15pm	Approximate time of halftime performance
8:45pm	Approximate Dismissal from game
	- Students will dismiss from the band room
	- Pick up at door 16